Advisory Services through the Selection Method of GPF. 

In total sum of one project, the selected Currency Management Advisory Services 

is Amundi Singapore Limited. The pricing proposal was in the total amount of USD 110,000    

(One Hundred and Ten Thousand US Dollars), inclusive of VAT, other taxes, transportation 

costs, registration costs and all expenses.  

Notified on 17 August, 2023                          

Sujinda Sukhum  

(Mr.